
2021 Rally Cap Schedule 
All games start at 6:30 pm 

HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND 
 

FIELD CLOSURE LINE:  780-496-4999 OR www.edmonton.ca   This is updated Monday to 
Friday after 4:00 pm 
 

(3-TEAM SYSTEM) 

DATE DAY HOME VISITORS TEAM 3 DIAMOND 

June 8 Tues Beacon Heights   Beacon #1 

(practice)  Griesbach   Griesbach 

  Horse Hill   Brintnell #1 

  Kilkenny 1   John Barnett 

  Kilkenny 2   Matt Berry 

  Lago Lindo   Lago Lindo #2 

      

June 10 Thurs Beacon Heights   Beacon #1 

(practice)  Griesbach   Griesbach 

  Horse Hill   Brintnell #1 

  Kilkenny 1   John Barnett 

  Kilkenny 2   Matt Berry 

  Lago Lindo   Lago Lindo #2 

      

GAMES 

      

June 15 Tues Beacon Heights Griesbach Kilkenny 1 Beacon #1 

  Lago Lindo Horse Hill Kilkenny 2 Lago Lindo #1 

      

June 17 Thurs Kilkenny 1 Beacon Heights Lago Lindo John Barnett 

  Horse Hill Kilkenny 2 Griesbach Brintnell #1 

      

June 22 Tues Lago Lindo Kilkenny 2 Horse Hill Lago Lindo #2 

  Griesbach Kilkenny #1 Beacon Heights Griesbach 
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DATE DAY HOME VISITORS TEAM 3 DIAMOND 

June 24 Thurs Kilkenny 2 Beacon Heights Lago Lindo John Barnett 

  Horse Hill Griesbach Kilkenny 1 Brintnell #1 

      

June 29 Tues Beacon Heights Lago Lindo Kilkenny 2 Beacon #1 

  Kilkenny 1 Griesbach Horse Hill John Barnett 

CANADA DAY (Thursday, July 1st ) NO GAMES 

July 6 Tues Kilkenny 1 Kilkenny 2 Griesbach John Barnett 

  Lago Lindo Horse Hill Beacon Heights Lago Lindo #2 

      

July 8 Thurs Beacon Heights Kilkenny 1 Griesbach Beacon #1 

  Horse Hill Kilkenny 2 Lago Lindo Brintnell #1 

      

July 13 Tues Griesbach Kilkenny 1 Lago Lindo Griesbach 

  Beacon Heights Horse Hill Kilkenny 2 Beacon #1 

      

July 15 Thurs Kilkenny 2 Beacon Heights Griesbach John Barnett 

  Lago Lindo Kilkenny 1 Horse Hill Lago Lindo #2 

      

July 20 Tues Beacon Heights Lago Lindo Horse Hill Beacon #1 

  Kilkenny 2 Griesbach Kilkenny 1 John Barnett 

      

July 22 Thurs Horse Hill Lago Lindo Kilkenny 2 Brintnell #1 

  Kilkenny 1 Beacon Heights Griesbach John Barnett 

      

SATURDAY JULY 24TH RALLY CAP/NEZ WIND UP  
Rundle Park (10:00) 
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Diamonds: 

Lago Lindo #2 - 95 St/173 Ave 

John Barnett - 72 St/149 Ave (just south of the school) 

Matt Berry  - 59A St/160 Ave 

Griesbach  - 14315 102A St 

Beacon  #1  - 46 St/121 Ave (Northeast corner) 

Brintnell 1  - Brintnell Blvd/45 St 
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